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Women / 4 / Age 8-
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Hummer4121
Salto

9.250 9.400 9.6509.650 37.950
2T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Olivia Wiske4081
LaFleur's

9.250 9.350 9.3759.475 37.450
3T 3 4 4 2 

2 

Josefina O'Brien4066
Swiss

9.275 9.550 9.4009.150 37.375
1 1 7 3 3 

3 

Riley Goral4117
Salto

9.150 8.950 9.3509.675 37.125
4 8 1 5 4 

4 

Chi Chi Gundrum4133
OGC

9.125 9.200 9.5508.950 36.825
5 5T 8T 2 5 

5 

Madison Long4073
LaFleur's

8.775 9.200 8.8509.550 36.375
9 6T 3 8 6 

6 

Sophia Claditis4102
North Shore

8.625 9.250 9.0009.300 36.175
10 4 6 7 7 

7 

Jocelyn Hager4057
Team UP

8.925 8.825 8.5508.950 35.250
6T 9 9T 10T 8 

8 

Millie Danaher4085
LaFleur's

8.600 7.550 9.2509.400 34.800
11 12 5 6 9 

9 

Lavinia Lee4024
Starz

8.925 8.600 8.5758.675 34.775
7T 10 10 9 10 

10 

Claire Walther4053
Team UP

8.325 9.025 8.5508.350 34.250
12 7 12 11T 11 

11 

Katherine Brenner4129
OGC

8.900 8.175 7.9258.300 33.300
8 11 13 13 12 

12 

Taylor Artley4021
Triple A

7.475 6.900 8.2258.450 31.050
13 13 11 12 13 

13 
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